Salzburger Landesmeisterschaften 2018
09.06.2018 - Juniorinnen 2(2005) - All Around
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Neumann Andrea
ATUS Korneuburg

Marichhofer Sarah
ATG

Mohring Lena
Landesfachverband fiir Turnen in
Tirol

Stockl Lea
SU Rauris

Haberl Sophie
ATG

lllichmann Johanna
TGUS

Sommerbichler Lena
SU Rauris

.
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8.433
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8.300
O
3.000 5.300
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3.100 4.433
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D E Ded.
9.633
(1)

4.200 5.433
7.033
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2.900 4.133

Score

20.533

18.967

16.267

15.900

15.466

14.733

14.300




